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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR
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A002810657 RAJIB  KUMAR Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  2  334.00  77.43  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798628 DHARAMDAS  MAHATO Male No  2  2 2 OBC-B  5  324.00  64.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802319 SHIBAM  SINGHA Male No  3 3 UR  3  321.00  67.71  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887225 BISHAL  MAHATO Male No  4  3 4 OBC-B  1  317.00  86.29  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875968 RABI  MAHATO Male No  5  4 5 OBC-B  2  302.00  53.43  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899955 SOMEN  KUMAR Male No  6  5 6 OBC-B  1  298.00  72.29  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720253 DINESH  MAHATO Male No  7  6 7 OBC-B  8  298.00  46.57  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002713083 RAJIB  MAHATO Male No  8  7 8 OBC-B  1  294.00  54.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732556 ISHAN  KARMAKAR Male No  9 9 UR  4  293.00  63.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803046 SUMERU  MAHATO Male No  10  8 10 OBC-B  13  286.00  67.43  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720189 JUREN  MAHATO Male No  11 11 UR  10  285.00  62.43  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002895405 SANDIP  KUMAR Male No  12  1 12 OBC-A  2  282.00  47.29  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815425 PRABHAT KUMAR 

MAHATO

Male No  13  9 13 OBC-B  5  281.00  57.14  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781431 DIBYENDU  MAHATO Male No  14  10 14 OBC-B  4  279.00  82.14  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002807720 SWADHIRAM  MAHATO Male No  15  11 15 OBC-B  3  272.00  58.29  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002901901 BHAKTA  MAHATO Male No  16 16 UR  7  265.00  51.14  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463461 SUROJ  MAHATO Male No  17  12 17 OBC-B  2  262.00  83.14  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485357 MILAN  MAHATO Male No  18 18 UR  5  258.00  61.57  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002916999 SHANKAR  MAHATO Male No  19 19 UR  2  257.00  56.57  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758257 AMRITA  GHOSH Female No  20 20 UR  9  250.00  60.43  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717055 ROHIT KUMAR MAHATO Male No  21  13 21 OBC-B  1  247.00  52.86  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655616 SANGITA  MAHATO Female No  22  14 22 OBC-B  1  240.00  73.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726012 APURBA  TEWARY Female No  23 23 UR  12  238.00  77.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002895405 SANDIP  KUMAR Male No  12  1 1 OBC-A  2  282.00  47.29  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002810657 RAJIB  KUMAR Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  2  334.00  77.43  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798628 DHARAMDAS  MAHATO Male No  2  2 2 OBC-B  5  324.00  64.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887225 BISHAL  MAHATO Male No  4  3 3 OBC-B  1  317.00  86.29  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875968 RABI  MAHATO Male No  5  4 4 OBC-B  2  302.00  53.43  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899955 SOMEN  KUMAR Male No  6  5 5 OBC-B  1  298.00  72.29  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720253 DINESH  MAHATO Male No  7  6 6 OBC-B  8  298.00  46.57  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002713083 RAJIB  MAHATO Male No  8  7 7 OBC-B  1  294.00  54.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803046 SUMERU  MAHATO Male No  10  8 8 OBC-B  13  286.00  67.43  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815425 PRABHAT KUMAR 

MAHATO

Male No  13  9 9 OBC-B  5  281.00  57.14  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781431 DIBYENDU  MAHATO Male No  14  10 10 OBC-B  4  279.00  82.14  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807720 SWADHIRAM  MAHATO Male No  15  11 11 OBC-B  3  272.00  58.29  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463461 SUROJ  MAHATO Male No  17  12 12 OBC-B  2  262.00  83.14  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717055 ROHIT KUMAR MAHATO Male No  21  13 13 OBC-B  1  247.00  52.86  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655616 SANGITA  MAHATO Female No  22  14 14 OBC-B  1  240.00  73.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


